Product Data Sheet

uT88D

uT88D

CU corner con. quadro.system 50x5 mm

Product Datasheet

Electric current

Rated current

Dimensions

Height of the busbar bars
Width of the busbars
Length of busbar

Standards

European directive WEEE

250 A

50 mm
5mm
105 mm

not concerned

Technical subject to change
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